

City of Mt. Pleasant
 2014 Washington St. Pedestrian Lighting Project

Helm Electric
 2375 Maple Rd.
 Saginaw, MI 48601

J. Ranck Electric
 1993 Gover Parkway
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

C & R Electric
 6960 E. Blanchard Rd.
 Shepherd, MI 48883

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Install Electric Meter	1	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	Install Light Wiring	1300	LFT	\$ 1.70	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 2,795.00	\$ 1.92	\$ 2,496.00
3	Install 1" Electric Conduit	1300	LFT	\$ 7.50	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 7.72	\$ 10,036.00
4	Install Hand-hole	16	EA	\$ 94.00	\$ 1,504.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00
5	Furnish Light Pole, Fixture, and Accessories	16	EA	\$ 4,603.00	\$ 73,648.00	\$ 4,531.25	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 76,000.00
6	Install Pole and Light Complete	16	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00
7	Restoration	300	SYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.33	\$ 999.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 93,712.00		\$ 95,545.00		\$ 99,931.00

*Multiplication error

MHM Construction, LLC
 74016 Tietz
 Armada, MI 48005

Block Electric Company
 PO Box 63
 Weidman, MI 48893

Top Line Electric LLC
 5057 Sawyer Woods Dr.
 Traverse City, MI 49685

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Install Electric Meter	1	EA	\$ 1,789.00	\$ 1,789.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
2	Install Light Wiring	1300	LFT	\$ 1.54	\$ 2,002.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 4,680.00
3	Install 1" Electric Conduit	1300	LFT	\$ 6.74	\$ 8,762.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 12.40	\$ 16,120.00
4	Install Hand-hole	16	EA	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,800.00
5	Furnish Light Pole, Fixture, and Accessories	16	EA	\$ 5,228.00	\$ 83,648.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 75,200.00	\$ 4,615.00	\$ 73,840.00
6	Install Pole and Light Complete	16	EA	\$ 249.00	\$ 3,984.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 6,080.00
7	Restoration	300	SYD	\$ 3.52	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 102,921.00		\$ 106,600.00		\$ 109,320.00

Airport Lighting Employee Owned LLC
 610 W. Lovett St.
 Charlotte, MI 48813

Rauhorn Electric, Inc.
 17171 23 Mile Rd.
 Macomb, MI 4842

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Install Electric Meter	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,511.00	\$ 3,511.00
2	Install Light Wiring	1300	LFT	\$ 3.50	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 4,095.00
3	Install 1" Electric Conduit	1300	LFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 10.58	\$ 13,754.00
4	Install Hand-hole	16	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 3,712.00
5	Furnish Light Pole, Fixture, and Accessories	16	EA	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 68,800.00	\$ 4,283.00	\$ 68,528.00
6	Install Pole and Light Complete	16	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 18,000.00
7	Restoration	300	SYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00
TOTAL BID					\$112,550.00		\$ 114,000.00

Total includes \$3200.00 for bond and mobilization

Voluntary Alternate Bid

J. Ranck Electric
1993 Gover Parkway
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Install Electric Meter	1	EA	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00
2	Install Light Wiring	1300	LFT	\$ 2.15	\$ 2,795.00
3	Install 1" Electric Conduit	1300	LFT	\$ 5.75	\$ 7,475.00
4	Install Hand-hole	16	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00
5	Furnish Light Pole, Fixture, and Accessories	16	EA	\$ 3,676.00	\$ 58,816.00
6	Install Pole and Light Complete	16	EA	\$ 425.00	\$ 6,800.00
7	Restoration	300	SYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID				\$	81,861.00

*Alternate bid using Beacon Products